Noble Metal
Thermocouples Offer
High Temperature and
High Accuracy
Capabilities
RIC-NOM-0305
© 2005 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company Printed in the USA on Recycled Paper, 15% Postconsumer Waste
5710 Kenosha Street

• Semiconductor: CVD processing, control spikes
• Glass manufacturing
• Ferrous and non-ferrous metals
Type S, R or B 24 AWG
Thermocouple Assemblies
Noble Metal
ANSI Type S, R, B,
L 1.5 in.
(38 mm)
 R, B,
L
Elements with Insulators; Shown with Optional MC-124 Copper Sleeves
Enlarged picture of copper sleeves
Length Part Number Part Number T/C
Calibration in. Bare T/C With Alumina Insulatoraa
12 2110-B-12 2114-B-12
18 2110-B-18 2114-B-18
24 2110-B-24 2114-B-24
B 30 2110-B-30 2114-B-30
36 2110-B-36 2114-B-36
42 2110-B-42 2114-B-42
48 2110-B-48 2114-B-48
12 2110-R-12 2114-R-12
18 2110-R-18 2114-R-18
24 2110-R-24 2114-R-24
R 30 2110-R-30 2114-R-30
36 2110-R-36 2114-R-36
42 2110-R-42 2114-R-42
48 2110-R-48 2114-R-48
12 2110-S-12 2114-S-12
18 2110-S-18 2114-S-18
24 2110-S-24 2114-S-24
S 30 2110-S-30 2114-S-30
36 2110-S-36 2114-S-36
42 2110-S-42 2114-S-42
48 2110-S-48 2114-S-48
*
For use with standard, general purpose
heads; platinum assemblies can be furnished
with MC-124 copper sleeves; no additional